
Djabol	Dmytro
V’jacheslavovych	
(Sept.	25,	1993	-	Nov.	2,	2022
)
Date	of	birth:	Sept.	25,	1993
Date	of	death:	Nov.	2,	2022
Date	of	burial:	Nov.	17,	2022
From:	Perehinka,	Rozsoshanska	rural	community,	Khmelnytskyi	District,	Khmelnytskyi
Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Ol'hyne,	Vysokopilska	settlement	community,	Beryslav	District,
Kherson	Oblast
Rank:	Junior	sergeant
Military	Unit:	128th	Separate	Mountain	Assault	Brigade
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